

SUZI SANTIGO

SUECIA 996

Providencia

cel: +56 9 52429634

cel: +56 9 54692557

mail : Suzisouthamerica@gmail.com



QUOTE

NUMBER : Q202201-x

DATE: 8/2/2022

CLIENT NAME: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

VEHICLE MODEL: N300/APV/L300/Besta

Worked days

PACK OPTIONS	SELECTION	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE PER UNIT (CLP)	TOTAL	
Deluxe	Basic Pack	Vehicle preparation			\$ 0	
		- Removal of pre-existing setup		\$ 75,000	\$ 0	
		x Wooden structural floor	1	\$ 70,000	\$ 70,000	
		x Floating or vinilic floor	1	\$ 110,000	\$ 110,000	
		x Insulation walls and roof (poliester fiber)	1	\$ 55,000	\$ 55,000	
		x Ceiling and walls wood cover	1	\$ 130,000	\$ 130,000	
		x Wood stain	1	\$ 65,000	\$ 65,000	
		Varnish or paint		\$ 65,000	\$ 0	
		x Bed platform	1	\$ 330,000	\$ 330,000	
		x Custom mattress	3	\$ 90,000	\$ 270,000	
			SUBTOTAL		\$ 990,000	\$ 1,030,000
	Premium		Kitchen Platform			
			- Wood furniture		\$ 195,000	
		x	- Camping gas cooker	1	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000
			- Tap		\$ 35,000	
x		- Sink	1	\$ 65,000	\$ 65,000	
x		- Water tank 20L	1	\$ 12,600	\$ 12,600	
		- 12V water pump		\$ 32,500		
x		- USB water pump	1	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	
x	Alpicool Fridge 20 L	1	\$ 248,000	\$ 248,000		
	Alpicool Fridge 40 L		\$ 355,000	\$ 0		
		SUBTOTAL		\$ 1,623,100	\$ 370,600	
3	Deluxe	Solar energy system				
		x - 100Watts Solar panel	1	\$ 60,000	\$ 60,000	
		- 150Watts Solar panel		\$ 85,000		
		x - 100Amp Battery	1	\$ 159,000	\$ 159,000	
		- 150Amp Battery		\$ 230,000		
		- Charge controller 20Amp PWM		\$ 30,000		
		x - Charge controller 20Amp MPPT	1	\$ 75,000	\$ 75,000	
		- Charge controller 30Amp MPPT		\$ 97,000		
		x - Inverter 250Watts	1	\$ 65,000	\$ 65,000	
		- Inverter 375Watts		\$ 85,000		
		- Inverter 500Watts		\$ 180,000		
		x - Solar electric cables and connectors	1	\$ 65,000	\$ 65,000	
x Spotlight	2	\$ 25,000	\$ 50,000			
	LED strip light		\$ 15,000	\$ 0		
		SUBTOTAL		\$ 2,779,100	\$ 474,000	
5	Custom	Custom foldable tablet		\$ 40,000	\$ 0	
		x Custom drawer	2	\$ 90,000	\$ 180,000	
		Custom shelf		\$ 55,000	\$ 0	
Labour	x	Labour hours (13.500\$ per hour)	115		\$ 1,552,500	

Total days estimate

21

TOTAL building	\$ 2,054,600
IVA 19%	\$ 390,374
FINAL TOTAL (with IVA and labour)	\$ 3,997,474
50% Prepayment upon acceptance	\$ 1,998,737

Nombre: DANIEL SAFRA SPA
RUT: 77.526.568-k

THIS QUOTE IS VALID FOR 14 DAYS ONCE ISSUED

50% payment due upon acceptance of this quote

If payment by credit card 3.5% fees apply and 2.5% for debit card

SUZI SANTIAGO won't be responsible of changing the registration of the vehicle from its ogininal purpose to "casa rodante" in the Registro Civil

3 months warranty on buildings and products